Cathedral of the Immaculate Conception
Choir Schedule 2022-2023 (x.22)

Rehearsals are assumed to be on Wednesday evening from 7:00-9:00p unless otherwise noted or decided upon. Choir sings Sunday at the 11:30a liturgy unless otherwise noted or decided upon; warm-up for Sunday morning begins at 10:30a. Pontificals (Liturgies with the bishop) are marked with a large P.

	First Rehearsal
	Wed., 7 September
	7:00-9:00p

	First Sunday Singing
	Sun., 11 September
	11:30a

	P Red Mass (lawyers)
	Mon., 3 October
	5:30p

	P 25th/50th Wedding Anniversary Mass
	Sun., 9 October
	11:30a

	P White Mass (medical personnel)
	Tues, 18 October
	6:30p

	Ketchup Rehearsal 
(prep for Christ the King, Advent, Christmas)
	Sat., 12 November
	9:30a-2:15p
lunch provided

	Rehearsal (rehearsal date moved due to Thanksgiving)
	Tues., 22 November
	7:00-9:00p

	Ketchup Rehearsal
	Sat., 10 December
	9:30a-2:15p
lunch provided

	Cathedral Lessons & Carols
	
	

	Rehearsal for Midnight Mass (Mass During the Night)
	Wed., 21 December
	7:00-9:00p

	P Christmas — Mass During the Night
	Sat., 24 December
	10:30p

	Christmas Morning Mass
	Sun., 25 December
	11:30a

	Mary Mother of God
	Sun., 1 January 2023
	11:30a

	Christmas/Winter Party — home of Joe & Lindsay Platt
	Fri., 6 January
	6:00p-???

	NO REHEARSAL
	Wed., Either 11 or 18 January
	

	Ketchup Rehearsal (Holy Week/Easter prep)
	Sat., 18 March
	9:30a-2:15p
lunch provided

	Chrism Mass Rehearsal
	Sat., 1 April
	9:30a-12:30p

	P Palm Sunday
	Sun., 2 April
	11:30a

	P Chrism Mass 
	Tue., 4 April
	7:00p

	P Holy Thursday
	Thurs., 6 April
	7:00p

	Good Friday
	Fri., 7 April
	1:00p

	Easter Vigil
	Sat., 8 April
	9:00p

	Easter Sunday
	Sun., 9 April
	11:30a

	P Group Confirmation
	Wed., 19 April (?)
	7:00p (?)

	Concert of Eucharistic Music
	Thurs. 27 April
	7:00p(?)

	P Diaconate Ordinations
	Sat., 20 May
	11:00a

	P Priesthood Ordinations
	Sat., 3 June
	11:00a

	P Adult Confirmation (Pentecost)
	Sun., 4 June
	11:30a

	Corpus Christi (final Sunday singing)
	Sun., 18 June
	11:30a

	End of Choir Season Party  — Mike & Cathy’s
	???
	???









Basic Liturgical Calendar for 2022-2023 Choir Season

	Feast of Christ the King
	20 November 2022

	Advent I (begin cycle A readings)
	27 November  

	Christmas Season
	24 December – 9 January 2022

	Ordinary Time
	10 January (Tuesday)

	Ash Wednesday
	22 February

	Lent I
	26 February

	Palm Sunday
	2 April

	Easter
	9 April

	Pentecost
	 28 May

	Corpus Christi
	11 June (last Sunday singing at 11:30a Mass

	
	7 September — First rehearsal of 2023-2024 Season

	
	11 September — First Sunday singing


				
